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10km

Nom

COLLIN LAURENT
BARBAT GUILLAUME
ADIDAB HICHAM

AIT BAMMOU M'Barek
PROTTE MARTIN
FILIPPI Daniel

SAINT AYES Mickael
SICKLER Christian
MONMESSIN William
VIGNOL Paul
CAILLAUD Pierre
SCHUH - BENINI Thomas
DESAINRIQUER Christophe
LEGER MAXENCE
LORPHLIN WALTER
ALAMI BADAOUI Driss
PERARD PATRICK
KHOURI Sebastien
MAIRE Arnaud
LORENZ DIDIER
HOUOT Nicolas
ROUYER TOM
THOUVENIN David
ANDREOLI CHRISTOPHE
CLAUDE GAUTIER
LABBE Gauthier

HAAS VINCENT

LE GOFF STEVEN
TISSIER Raphael
JACQUOT Emilie
HAMANT Sébastien
HENRIET Thierry
DEMAY Lothaire
HELMLINGER BENJAMIN
DUPRE Didier

MARIE Romain
DELLOPO REGIS
BORDAT Arnaud
PIERNOT SEBASTIEN
ZIMMERMANN BRUNO
DUBOIS Eric
DOUDOUX William
WEISENHORN Allan
TICHOT Alain
NOUVIAN Benjamin
GUENFOUDI MOHAMED
PHILIPPOT LUDOVIC
TISSIER José

GOUNE NAJET
MOUCHET Valérie
MULLER Johan
FREIBURGER Valentin
LANGLOIS Eddy
MOLINIER JULIEN
GRANDBARBE Nicolas

Temps

00:33:35
00:33:41
00:33:54
00:34:04
00:34:14
00:34:20
00:34:38
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:48
00:35:35
00:36:10
00:36:16
00:36:33
00:36:35
00:36:35
00:36:41
00:37:04
00:37:15
00:38:13
00:38:16
00:38:18
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:32
00:38:39
00:38:43
00:39:06
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:15
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:32
00:39:36
00:39:37
00:39:46
00:39:58
00:40:03
00:40:17
00:40:17
00:40:43
00:40:47
00:41:29
00:41:37
00:41:49
00:41:53
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:41:59
00:42:04
00:42:34
00:42:42

TOUR PEDESTRE

10km
N°Licence Dos. Cit
1337755 629 1
894 1
1286831 644 1
545716 848 2
475 3
1188383 828 4
465424 815 5
567 1
535 6
548 7
592000 850 2
713307 847 3
886633 834 2
199113 477 8
57056 639 9
593 3
251058 638 10
603 11
534 12
878 4
1187445 824 13
696529 889 1
568 14
893 15
892 4
585 16
662 17
1177338 899 5
1064921 825 18
383360 862 1
616 19
617 5
481912 826 6
627 20
516 2
869 7
88003 885 8
505 21
1449334 637 22
633 9
515 10
514 2
615 23
820 11
1110413 857 1
895 24
55024 887 25
1153053 823 12
886 2
626 1
279461 805 3
518 26
1387551 849 13
673 27
580 28

'ﬂ‘\ Edité par ChronoPro
. www.chronopro.net

Cat Sexe

SE
ES
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
ES
ES
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
CA
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
SE
V2
V1
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
CA
SE
Vi
JU
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
CA
SE
Vi
SE
SE

<

mTT L T LT L2 2L LKL KL 2K EKEXKTEKTEKEEKTEKEEKCTERKEEEEREEREERKEKR

mTmZZT LT L L 2L 2L 2L 2K 2K KE KR

=T 2 2 2 £

18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

US TOUL
US TOUL

COS VILLERS ATHLE
US TOUL

COS VILLERS ATHLE
ENDURANCE SHOP
LANGRES AC SUD HT MARNAI
ES THAON

ES THAON

COS VILLERS ATHLE
COS VILLERS ATHLE
COS VILLERS ATHLE
US TOUL

US TOUL

ASPTT NANCY
ASPTT NANCY
ALNM ATHLETISME

COS VILLERS ATHLE
GA MEUSIEN
PULLIGNY

US TOUL
ASPTT BAR LE DUC / ATHLE 5

ATHLE NEUVES MAISONS
COS VILLERS ATHLE
ASSA

AV.EC

COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
COS VILLERS ATHLE

ENDURANCE SHOP

ASRHV

CAC CHAMPIGNEULLES EAVL

ASPTT NANCY

GRAINE DE CHAMPIONS

S.A VERDUN

EAVL

SA VERDUN

COS VILLERS ATHLE

TNL

ASPTT NANCY

SA VERDUNOIS

COS VILLERS ATHLE

TEAM RAID HOT

V. (km/h)

17,87
17,81
17,70
17,61
17,53
17,48
17,32
17,31
17,29
17,24
16,86
16,59
16,54
16,42
16,40
16,40
16,36
16,19
16,11
15,70
15,68
15,67
15,65
15,64
15,57
15,52
15,50
15,35
15,34
15,32
15,29
15,24
15,22
15,21
15,20
15,18
15,15
15,15
15,09
15,01
14,98
14,89
14,89
14,74
14,71
14,46
14,42
14,35
14,33
14,31
14,30
14,29
14,26
14,10
14,05
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Clt

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

10km

Nom

JEANNEL Pierre
SAUNIER Mathieu
VINCELET Yannick
CHAPAYS Sylvain
TISSERAND Johanna
BARBELIN Yves
HATTON BERTRAND
RIBEIRO Adrien
PERNOT Jerome
MULLER Karine

VAN MAESBROECK BAPTISTE

CALLET PHILIPPE
BEGA Marco

FRONT Didier
AUBERTIN Virginie
LECLERC Pascal
TOUSSAINT ERIC
THOUVENIN Patrick
MURA Philippe
GAVOILLE Remi
BLANCHET Marine
PARROID RAPHAEL
MARCHAL Alain
BRAILLARD Christelle
DONNATE Sebastien
VOGRIG LISA
GUDENDORFF Alban
MOUCHET Fr. Régis
DEMARVILLE YANN
LABOURE Michel
NIZET Christelle
LAPRIE Yves

DURLIN Sebastien
CHARPENTIER PHILIPPE
CUNY Marc
POIRSON JULIEN
BELLAMY Eric
MOUSSAD MOMAME
RAVENAUX LAURENT
BARANGADO TBELET
ROALSKI CATHERINE
NOUVIAN Mélissa
LOYEN Marc-olivier
DOUDOUX Kristel
LAMBERT Daniel
PETITGAND Xavier
FLAGET Sylvain
MAIRE Alain
COLNET Bénédicte
CHEVALLIER Gerard
BARBIER Loic

MC NELIS Una
SIMON PASCAL
AINOUZ ADRIEN
GUENIN SANDRINE

Temps

00:42:48
00:42:50
00:43:08
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:43:43
00:43:55
00:43:56
00:44:01
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:16
00:44:17
00:44:19
00:44:24
00:44:28
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:51
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:04
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:24
00:45:31
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:53
00:46:01
00:46:07
00:46:13
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:33
00:47:00
00:47:06
00:47:20
00:47:31
00:47:49
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:48:03
00:48:05
00:48:07
00:48:15
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:48:45
00:48:45
00:48:50

TOUR PEDESTRE
10km

N°Licence

412460

335

1054808

714471

1336645

500887

57058
945548
139768

141917

1187477

1112642

775565

Dos.

583
802
591
553
859
592
635
871
538
806
651
890
551
597
807

498
827
587
558
836
657
800
575
817
650
810
842
891
877
838
606
808
631
816
645
552
640
648
675

856
563
513
884
612
801
623
852
577
573
607
888
655
660

Clt

42

11
43

Edité par ChronoPro

.  www.chronopro.net

Cat Sexe

V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
Vi
V1
V2
V3
Vi
ES
Vi
V1
V1
SE
CA
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
Vi
V1
SE
V1
ES
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
JU
V3
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi

<
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

ASPTT BAR LE DUC

METZ TRIATHLON
ASSA

TNL

ASPTT NANCY

SA VERDUNOIS

COS ATHLE
TNL

COS VILLERS ATHLE
LUNEVILLE A.C.

GRAINE DE CHAMPIONS

COS VILLERS ATHLE

ACGV GONDREVILLE
AL NEUVES MAISONS

A2M

ASEG NANCY
COS VILLERS ATHLE

COS VILLERS ATHLE
AL NEUVES MAISONS

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE

JAC ST NICOLAS
EAVL

S.A VERDUN

COURIR A VARANGEVILLE

COS VILLERS ATHLE

CA CHAMPIGNEULLES
ASPTTNANCY

V. (km/h)

14,02
14,01
13,91
13,88
13,82
13,74
13,72
13,72
13,66
13,66
13,63
13,60
13,58
13,57
13,57
13,55
13,55
13,54
13,51
13,49
13,48
13,48
13,38
13,35
13,34
13,31
13,28
13,27
13,22
13,18
13,14
13,13
13,08
13,04
13,01
12,98
12,95
12,94
12,89
12,77
12,74
12,68
12,63
12,55
12,52
12,51
12,49
12,48
12,47
12,44
12,43
12,40
12,31
12,31
12,29
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Clt

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

10km

Nom

MAIMBOURG Francois
MAGISSON Delphine
PICARD Gerald
DEFRANOULD Kevin
GEORGEL Stéphanie
SCHNEIDER Philippe
LECOSSOIS Aymeric
THOUVENOT Rachel
BOURLON Marie
SCHUH Denis

FERRY Alain
LACHAUX Herve
GUTH SEBASTIEN
GARRASSIEU PATRICK
GARRASSIEU SYLVIE
LEMOINE Jacques
GIRARD DAVID
?Dossard #663
MASSIAS Fabien
GUILLOU Gilles
GUERIN Christophe
SCHNEIDER Alain
SAINTIGNON CHRISTIAN
THOMAS SANDRINE
GREFFER MARTIAL
LEPIANKO Johan
DEMANCHE Marc
OLRY Sylvain

FREIS Daniel

SIMKO Michel
GEOFFROY Lionel
TAMION Dimitri
THOMAS Franck
HEBINGER Patrick
TOUSSAINT Stéphane
LICINI DAMIEN
PATON OLIVIER
JEANDEL Jérome
STRASSER Anne
BUTLINGAIRE LUDOVIC
GOLL Olivier
ZANONE Jean-pierre
GOLL Sébastien
BARBERI Michel
VOILLARD Laure
BLAISE Jean-philippe
PEREIRA LEA
BOURGEUX MORGAN
MARMOL PHILIPPE
STAUDRE Johan
MARQUE Herve
DECRULLE CEDRIC
HOUDRY Eric
LAHSAINI Martine
AKYOL Recep

Temps

00:48:50
00:48:52
00:49:11
00:49:17
00:49:20
00:49:32
00:49:37
00:49:39
00:49:49
00:49:53
00:49:55
00:49:57
00:49:59
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:06
00:50:10
00:50:25
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:50:52
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:50:55
00:50:59
00:51:02
00:51:03
00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:35
00:51:38
00:51:39
00:51:57
00:52:12
00:52:14
00:52:15
00:52:27
00:52:33
00:52:36
00:52:46
00:52:47
00:52:54
00:52:57
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:28
00:53:36

TOUR PEDESTRE

10km

N°Licence Dos.

873

533

613

1009496 821
177941 844
540

1236919 829

898

65023 896
650023 897
531

654

663

624

853

561

566

674

1186612 667
672

532

803

822

555

819

519

542

1304031 839
1299763 846
590

634

636

602

1251621 840
668

521

571

520

550

110

503

666

677

642

865

564

643

581

530

876

Clt

44

6
12

2

7
13
45

8

3
29
14
15
46
16

1

4
47
48
30

5
31
17
18

8
32
49
33
50
19
20
51
52
34
35
53
54
55
56

9
36
37

6
57
21

9
58
10
59
2
60
38
61
39
11
62

-
ﬂ,‘n_ Edité par ChronoPro
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Cat Sexe

SE
SE
V2
Ju
SE
V2
SE
SE
ES
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
SE
Vi
V3
Vi
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
Vi
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE ATHLET

COS VILLERS ATHLE

ASPTT VANDOEUVRE ATHLET

NON LICENCIEE
ASPTT VANDOEUVRE
COS VILLERS ATHLE

CA CHAMPIGNEULLES

MILLEPATTES

AC GONDREVILLE ET VELAINE

VITRIMONT PASSION
ASTV NANCY

JAC ST NICOLAS
AL NEUVES MAISONS

LES TROTTEURS DU PARC SA

COS VILLERS ATHLE
COS VILLERS ATHLE

UC VARAN

COS VILLERS ATHLE

CPE TEAM

TNL

NEUVES MAISONS 054026

V. (km/h)

12,29
12,28
12,20
12,17
12,16
12,11
12,09
12,08
12,04
12,03
12,02
12,01
12,00
11,99
11,98
11,98
11,96
11,90
11,89
11,84
11,80
11,80
11,78
11,78
11,77
11,76
11,75
11,74
11,73
11,71
11,70
11,70
11,68
11,68
11,67
11,67
11,63
11,62
11,62
11,55
11,49
11,49
11,48
11,44
11,42
11,41
11,37
11,37
11,34
11,33
11,26
11,24
11,23
11,22
11,19
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Clt

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

10km

Nom

OULD LAMARA Katia
AUBERT Lucien
MOUGENOT Valerie
DESROUSSEAUX Matthias
BONAN Romain
MUNIER Guillaume
COMTE Cathy
SAUVEUR Gérard
THOUVREZ LAURENT
REMY Frederic
MILLOT Gregory
DESNOYERS Olivier
ZUHN LAURENT
GEOFFROIS Lionnel
DELACOUR Yves
PAYA Michel

MCRAE Laura
CRUCHANT Emmanuel
DESLOGES NEBOIT
BAUDIN JB
HINDERSCHIETT Gerard
DUSSIAUX Sandrine
CRAYSSAC Claudine
ISSELE Pierre-jean
THOMAS Philippe
JACQUOT ALAIN
FOOS Pierre
KNIBIHLER Laurence
POCHIT Bernard
LIEBROCK THIERRY
THIRIOT Bénédicte
JACQUOT Fabrice
ZWAHLEN Isabelle
TALFOURNIER Bénédicte
JEANDEL Fanny
MARY Catherine
MOREL Anne
MARICHAL CATHERINE
DURECU Sylvain
WLOKA Stéphane
BRULFER JULIENNE
KOENIG Jean-guy
THIEFAIN Alain
BANSEPT Mounira
PALHIES Patrice
CHAUFOURNAIS Christian
GARELLI Vincent
GUEYE Khoudia
PERRIN Christophe
ETIQUE Stéphane
LOUVIOT NICOLAS
ALFANO Rosetta
MARTIN LAURENT
MAGADA Hinde
MORIN CORINNE

Temps

00:53:36
00:53:42
00:53:44
00:53:47
00:53:48
00:53:50
00:53:54
00:54:09
00:54:09
00:54:28
00:54:32
00:54:36
00:54:44
00:54:51
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:12
00:55:15
00:55:18
00:55:28
00:55:30
00:55:32
00:55:51
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:43
00:56:43
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:56:52
00:56:52
00:56:56
00:57:10
00:57:12
00:57:26
00:57:32
00:57:37
00:58:06
00:58:12
00:58:22
00:58:30
00:58:30
00:58:35
00:58:55
00:59:07
00:59:24
00:59:28
01:00:04
01:00:23
01:00:25
01:00:28

TOUR PEDESTRE
10km

N°Licence

164001

1419148
636524

1286165

1178332

1538042

845520

636175

1378230

Dos.

837
502
610
511
504
586
595
813
632
614
609
864
653
559
507
537
863
620
630
656
601
517
851
526
545
641
811

872
628
544
527
381
541
582
841
625
649
870
549

584
589
855
536
619
557
598
611

665
572
670
843

Clt

23
10
63
64
40
1
41
42
65
66
24
67
25
43
44
12
45
68
69

13

46
70

26
12
27
47
13
71
14
14
15
15

16
28
48

49
29
17
30
50
51
16
52
53
72

54
17
18

Edité par ChronoPro

.  www.chronopro.net

Cat

CA
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V3
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V3
V2
V1
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
Vi
ES
Vi
V2
V1
V2
Vi
V1
SE
V1
Vi
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE

Sexe
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

COS VILLERS ATHLE
EAVL
AL NEUVES MAISONS

VITRIMONT PASSION
ASEG NANCY

CO ST DIZIER

JAC ST NICOLAS

BERGAMOTTE

COS VILLERS ATHLE
ABBAYE DE CLAIRLIEU

ASEG NANCY
ACHM

FF HEILLECOURT
US TOUL

US TOUL

US TOUL

US TOUL

COS VILLERS ATHLE
US TOUL

COS VILLERS

ABBAYE DE CLAIRLIEU

PASSRUNING

COS VILLERS ATHLE

US TOUL

COS VILLERS ATHLE

V. (km/h)

11,19
11,17
11,17
11,16
11,15
11,15
11,13
11,08
11,08
11,02
11,00
10,99
10,96
10,94
10,89
10,89
10,87
10,86
10,85
10,82
10,81
10,80
10,74
10,68
10,68
10,67
10,62
10,62
10,61
10,58
10,58
10,57
10,57
10,55
10,55
10,54
10,50
10,49
10,45
10,43
10,41
10,33
10,31
10,28
10,26
10,26
10,24
10,18
10,15
10,10
10,09
9,99

9,94

9,93

9,92
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Clt

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

10km

Nom

GUILLAUME Alain
VIRION REGIS
VENRER SEVERINE
AUBRY ALINE
JACQUEMIN Lydie
DOUAH Pascale
STAUDRE Jocelyne
NOIRET Lisa
GRANGE Laurent
COUDRY VIRGILLE
MICHEL PATRICE
HOUDRY Pascale
LANGLOIS Pierre
DOSCH Marie-Chantal

FROSSARD BELLAMY Nathalie

HUGUENIN Gerome
LAMBERGER Frangois
PETITJEAN Agnés

TAPIN Alain

MOUGEL Catherine
BRICARD Valerie

IHRY Chantal

BRIQUET Patricia
DESROUSSEAUX Jacques
GUILLAUME Jacqueline
SZAJNERMAN Gerard
LAMBERGER Anita
BRENRY HEIDI

CUNIN Jean-pierre
GUTH Alexandra
AIRAUD Olivier
BLANPIED SAUVEUR Agnes
CAMUS ANNE
DESROUSSEAUX Elisabeth
DESROUSSEAUX Milene
MIKLITZ Anna

DURLIN Bernard
DELEVEROVA Alissa

DA ROCHA Virginie
TRAPP Gerard

Temps

01:00:28
01:00:51
01:00:53
01:01:01
01:01:05
01:01:05
01:01:12
01:01:17
01:01:17
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:02:20
01:03:06
01:04:03
01:04:09
01:05:18
01:05:44
01:05:44
01:05:46
01:05:50
01:06:07
01:06:15
01:06:40
01:06:47
01:06:57
01:07:13
01:07:16
01:08:08
01:08:16
01:08:23
01:08:48
01:10:56
01:11:00
01:11:08
01:11:08
01:11:27
01:12:01
01:13:07
01:13:16
01:19:14

TOUR PEDESTRE

M

10km

N°Licence Dos. Cit
522 31

669 73

659 19

664 5

881 18

880 20

866 5

860 21

861 55

647 74

646 56

599 6

818 1

1198026 835 7
579 19

525 57

604 58

879 8

543 32

1373177 833 20
594 21

814 1

506 9

510 9

523 10

600 33

605 11

671 2

854 10

875 22

868 59

1449508 812 22
678 60

509 12

512 23

608 3

809 34

622 6

596 24

971 2
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Cat Sexe

V2
SE
SE
ES
V1
SE
V2
SE
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V4
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
Vi
V1
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
Ju
V3
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V2
SE
Ju
V2
ES
SE
V4
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18-mars-12

54 - Villers les Nancy

Club

ASPV

COS VILLERS ATHLE
COS VILLERS
AUCUN

COS VILLERS ATHLE

ASPV
HOUDRY

COS ATHLE
ASEG NANCY

V. (km/h)

9,92
9,86
9,85
9,83
9,82
9,82
9,80
9,79
9,79
9,70
9,70
9,63
9,51
9,37
9,35
9,19
9,13
9,13
9,12
9,11
9,07
9,06
9,00
8,98
8,96
8,93
8,92
8,81
8,79
8,77
8,72
8,46
8,45
8,43
8,43
8,40
8,33
8,21
8,19
7,57
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